  EdgeMarc 4500 Series Converged Networking Routers
Product Benefits
All-in-one - One box for your data router,
Ethernet switch, analog ports, WiFi,
firewall, VoIP ALG – with a single
management interface.
Scalability – Whether you need a single
T1 or a 4 X T1 interface, the 4508T4 is cost

Yes
EdgeMarc 4500 Series Converged Networking Routers
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Ethernet
WAN
T1
WAN
Ethernet
LAN
802.11
WAP
Phone
Ports
(FXS)
Line
Ports
(FXO)
WAN
Calls
4500
EdgeMarc 2 EM-4500-02 • - 4 - - - 2
EdgeMarc 5 EM-4500-05 • - 4 - - - 5
EdgeMarc 10 EM-4500-10 • - 4 - - - 10
EdgeMarc 15 EM-4500-15 • - 4 - - - 15
EdgeMarc 30 EM-4500-30 • - 4 - - - 30
4500T4
VPN router, Single T1 EM-4500T4-0-1 • 1 4 - - - -
EdgeMarc 5T, Single T1 EM-4500T4-05-1 • 1 4 - - - 5
EdgeMarc 15T, Single T1 EM-4500T4-15-1 • 1 4 - - - 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Single T1 EM-4500T4-30-1 • 1 4 - - - 30
  •
VPN router, Dual T1 EM-4500T4-0-2 • 2 4 - - - -
EdgeMarc 5T, Dual T1 EM-4500T4-05-2 • 2 4 - - - 5
EdgeMarc 15T, Dual T1 EM-4500T4-15-2 • 2 4 - - - 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Dual T1 EM-4500T4-30-2 • 2 4 - - - 30
  •
VPN router, Quad T1 EM-4500T4-0-4 • 4 4 - - - -
EdgeMarc 5T, Quad T1 EM-4500T4-05-4 • 4 4 - - - 5
EdgeMarc 15T, Quad T1 EM-4500T4-15-4 • 4 4 - - - 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Quad T1 EM-4500T4-30-4 • 4 4 - - - 30
4508T4
EdgeMarc 15T, Single T1 EM-4508T4-15-1 • 1 4 - 6 2 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Single T1 EM-4508T4-30-1 • 1 4 - 6 2 30
EdgeMarc 15T, Dual T1 EM-4508T4-15-2 • 2 4 - 6 2 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Dual T1 EM-4508T4-30-2 • 2 4 - 6 2 30
EdgeMarc 15T, Quad T1 EM-4508T4-15-4 • 4 4 - 6 2 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Quad T1 EM-4508T4-30-4 • 4 4 - 6 2 30
4508T4W
EdgeMarc 15T, Single T1, WAP EM-4508T4W-15-1 • 1 4 • 6 2 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Single T1, WAP EM-4508T4W-30-1 • 1 4 • 6 2 30
EdgeMarc 15T, Dual T1, WAP EM-4508T4W-15-2 • 2 4 • 6 2 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Dual T1, WAP EM-4508T4W-30-2 • 2 4 • 6 2 30
EdgeMarc 15T, Quad T1, WAP EM-4508T4W-15-4 • 4 4 • 6 2 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Quad T1, WAP EM-4508T4W-30-4 • 4 4 • 6 2 30
4562T4W
EdgeMarc 15T, Single T1, WAP EM-4562T4W-15-1 • 1 4 • 2 6 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Single T1, WAP EM-4562T4W-30-1 • 1 4 • 2 6 30
EdgeMarc 15T, Dual T1, WAP EM-4562T4W-15-2 • 2 4 • 2 6 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Dual T1, WAP EM-4562T4W-30-2 • 2 4 • 2 6 30
EdgeMarc 15T, Quad T1, WAP EM-4562T4W-15-4 • 4 4 • 2 6 15
EdgeMarc 30T, Quad T1, WAP EM-4562T4W-30-4 • 4 4 • 2 6 30
4508E
EdgeMarc 15 EM-4508E-15 • - 4 - 8 - 15
EdgeMarc 30 EM-4508E-30 • - 4 - 8 - 30